10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position

Project Manager

Executive Director

Conservation Planner

Executive Director

Ecologist

Office Manager

Field Technician

Field Technician

District Manager

Field Technician

Project Manager

Director

Director

Director

President

Treasurer

Other Positions Held Special District

Gold Ridge Resource
Conservation District

Gold Ridge Resource
Conservation District

Gold Ridge Resource
Conservation District

Gold Ridge Resource
Conservation District

Gold Ridge Resource
Conservation District

Gold Ridge Resource
Conservation District

Gold Ridge Resource
Conservation District

Gold Ridge Resource
Conservation District

Gold Ridge Resource
Conservation District

Gold Ridge Resource
Conservation District

Gold Ridge Resource
Conservation District

Gold Ridge Resource
Conservation District

Gold Ridge Resource
Conservation District

Gold Ridge Resource
Conservation District

Gold Ridge Resource
Conservation District

Gold Ridge Resource
Conservation District

Department

Conservation District

Conservation District

Conservation District

Conservation District

Conservation District

Conservation District

Conservation District

Conservation District

Conservation District

Conservation District

Conservation District

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Total Wages

$72,326

$71,580

$66,144

$62,816

$54,692

$26,585

$19,515

$5,155

$2,250

$2,051

$412

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



