	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Project Manager		Gold Ridge Resource Conservation District	Conservation District	\$72,326
2.	Executive Director		Gold Ridge Resource Conservation District	Conservation District	\$71,580
3.	Conservation Planner		Gold Ridge Resource Conservation District	Conservation District	\$66,144
4.	Executive Director		Gold Ridge Resource Conservation District	Conservation District	\$62,816
5.	Ecologist		Gold Ridge Resource Conservation District	Conservation District	\$54,692
6.	Office Manager		Gold Ridge Resource Conservation District	Conservation District	\$26,585
7.	Field Technician		Gold Ridge Resource Conservation District	Conservation District	\$19,515
8.	Field Technician		Gold Ridge Resource Conservation District	Conservation District	\$5,155
9.	District Manager		Gold Ridge Resource Conservation District	Conservation District	\$2,250
10.	Field Technician		Gold Ridge Resource Conservation District	Conservation District	\$2,051
11.	Project Manager		Gold Ridge Resource Conservation District	Conservation District	\$412
12.	Director		Gold Ridge Resource Conservation District	Board of Directors	\$0
13.	Director		Gold Ridge Resource Conservation District	Board of Directors	\$0
14.	Director		Gold Ridge Resource Conservation District	Board of Directors	\$0
15.	President		Gold Ridge Resource Conservation District	Board of Directors	\$0
16.	Treasurer		Gold Ridge Resource Conservation District	Board of Directors	\$0